Amtscup Pistole

Emmentalischer Schiitzenverband

Einzelrangliste

Amtscup P 3. Runde 2023 - SPK/Ordonnanz

Rang Teilnehmer

1 Hofer Martin
Fahrni Marco Patrick
Neuenschwander Markus
Moser Marcel
Schiitz Dominik Joel
Junker Peter
Linder Fritz
Frey Rudolf
Badertscher Rolf
Kiinzi Arthur
Streun Werner
Wiithrich Hanspeter
Schar Christian
Imhof Marc
Moser Ulrich
Aebi Bernadette
Streun Ueli
Badertscher Alfred
Wolfli Mirjam
Haldimann Marcel
Lithi Max
Tschanz René
Seibert Nadja
Freiburghaus Urs
Grundbacher Renata
Wildbolz Bernhard
Fahrni Alfred
Reber Simon
Cavallaro Sacia
Schmid Lars
Badertscher Manuela
Geissbiihler Simon

© 0 NO O WDN

W W WNDNDNDNNDNMNMNDNMNMNNMNMNNMNMNMNRPEPEPRPRPERPERPERPERPRRPRERE
N PO OO ~NO OO WNEPEOOONOD O PM~AWNDNLEDO

VereinsWK 3.9.2.43 - www.vereinswk.ch

1991 E
1993 E
1961V
1977 E
1997 E
1960 V
1949 SV
1954 Vv
1982 E
1965 E
1968 E
1976 E
1981 E
1991 E
1954V
1963 V
1967 E
1979 E
1982 E
1995 E
1958 V
1962 vV
1985 E
1957V
1960 V
1983 E
1965 E
1980 E
1970 E
1988 E
1972 E
1989 E

Verein

Thalgut, Pistolenschiitzen

Linden, Pistolenschitzen

Linden, Pistolenschiitzen

Linden, Pistolenschiitzen
Zaziwil-Grosshochstetten, Pistolenschi
Zaziwil-Grosshochstetten, Pistolenschi
Linden, Pistolenschiitzen

Linden, Pistolenschiitzen

Biglen, Pistolenschiitzen
Zaziwil-Grosshochstetten, Pistolenschi
Linden, Pistolenschiitzen

Linden, Pistolenschiitzen

Thalgut, Pistolenschiitzen
Steffisburg, Pistolenschiitzen
Steffisburg, Pistolenschitzen
Linden, Pistolenschiitzen

Linden, Pistolenschiitzen

Biglen, Pistolenschiitzen

Linden, Pistolenschitzen

Linden, Pistolenschitzen

Linden, Pistolenschiitzen
Steffisburg, Pistolenschiitzen
Steffisburg, Pistolenschitzen
Zaziwil-Grosshochstetten, Pistolenschi
Steffisburg, Pistolenschiitzen
Steffisburg, Pistolenschiitzen
Thalgut, Pistolenschiitzen
Steffisburg, Pistolenschitzen
Thalgut, Pistolenschiitzen

Biglen, Pistolenschiitzen
Steffisburg, Pistolenschiitzen
Biglen, Pistolenschiitzen
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Spg Punkte
Pl 95
Pl 94
Pl 93
PI 93
Pl 92
Pl 91
Pl 90
PI 90
PI 90
Pl 89
Pl 89
PI 89
PI 89
PI 89
Pl 88
PI 88
PI 86
Pl 85
Pl 85
Pl 85
Pl 84
PI 83
PI 82
Pl 81
Pl 81
Pl 79
Pl 77
Pl 77
Pl 76
Pl 75
Pl 73
Pl 62
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